
2;3;6;7;10;11;14;15;16;13;12;9;8;5;4;1

Feet Kit
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2000Km 

160 Kg 

2200 mm 

20Nm 

160Kg 

Your perfect fit 
brink.eu 

NL 

GB 

D 

F 

S 

DK 

E 

I 

PL 

SF 

CZ 

H 

RUS 

Montagehandleiding 

Fitting instruction 

Montageanleitung 

Instruction de montage 

Monteringsanvisningar 

Montagevejledning 

Instruccines de montaje 

Istrzioni per il montaggio 

Instrukcja montażu 

Asennusohjeet 

Pokyny k montáži 

Szerelési útmutató 

Pукᴏвᴏдствᴏ для ᴍонтажа 

10Nm 

Talento 2016-> 

Fitting instructions 

9078554 

Renault/Opel/Nissan/Fiat 

Trafic 2015-> 

Vivaro2016-> 

Primastar 2016-> 

Type: 

Make: 
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9800041 

20Nm 

13 

5 

x14 

9883007 

x21 

9830508 

9806025 

x14 9800127 

x2 

9800126 

x2 

5 

x6 

9800355 

x2 

9800356 

9800357 

x1 

20 

10Nm 

10Nm 

21 

10Nm 
10Nm 

x3 x1 

x3 x1 

x1 

9800128 

x2 

9800365 

x1 

13 

10 

18 

x1 

9800127 

20Nm 

20Nm 

5 

x2 

9880128 

9808016 

x2 

9800126 

9800126 

19 

x1 

9800127 

20Nm 

20Nm 

5 

x2 

9880128 

9808016 

x2 

x4 

9880128 

9808016 

x4 

9808020 

x2 

T30 

10 

10 

x1 

x1 x1 

x1 
9800249 

9800241 x1 

9800240 

x1 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 
B 

B 

A 

B 

B1 

B2 

A1 

A2 

B3 

B4 

B5 

B6 
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B1 

B3 

A1 

A2 

B5 

B2 

B4 

B6 

4 

B3 

B2 

B1 B6 

B5 

B4 

A1 

A2 

B1 

B3 A1 A2 

M6x1 

M6x2 

T30 

B5 

B2 

B4 

B6 

X14 

B1 

B4 

B3 

B6 

B2 

B5 

A1 

A2 

3 

1 

2 

9800128 

x1 

x2 

13 

1 1 

2 4 2 3 3 

20Nm 

14 

15 

16 

x4 

9830508 20Nm 

13 

1 1 

2 4 2 3 3 

20Nm 

17 

x4 

9830508 20Nm 

13 

0mm 
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5 

x2 x6 

9800355 9800356 

x3 x1 

x2 

8 9806025 9883007 

x14 

x14 

9800357 

20Nm 

13 

20Nm 

x5 

9830508 

x1 

1 1 

2 4 2 3 3 

20Nm 

9 

10 

11 

x4 

9830508 20Nm 

13 

0mm 

1 1 

2 4 2 3 3 

20Nm 

12 

x4 

9830508 20Nm 

13 

0mm 

9800019 

9800126 

x2 

x2 

7 

6 

9800041 

x1 

B1 

B2 

A1 

A2 

B3 

B4 

B5 

B6 

x2 

9800365 

5 

x3 x1 


